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Ahkeran heitto- ja hyppyryhmien kesämestaruuskilpailut
Lahti, Radiomäen kenttä
16.7. 2015

TULOKSET

P11 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu

  1. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                3,72          
     
  2. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA                3,45          
     
  3. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                3,13          
     
  4. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU                2,93          
     

Ryhmä 1             

  1. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA                3,45          
     
          3,28  3,40  3,45     X
                                
  2. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                3,13          
     
          2,94  2,99  2,97  3,13
                                

Ryhmä 2             

  1. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                3,72          
     
          3,65  3,72  3,53  2,80
                                
  2. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU                2,93          
     
          2,87  2,93  2,91  2,83
                                

P11 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu

  1. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA                7,59          
     
          7,17     X  6,68  7,59
                                
  2. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                6,65          
     
          6,51  6,62  6,65  6,58
                                

P11 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               21,27
  2. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               19,93
  3. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               19,52
  4. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU               18,41

Ryhmä 1             

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               21,27
              X      X  21,27      X
  2. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               19,93
          19,73  19,93  19,75  19,44
  3. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU               18,41
              X  18,41      X      X
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Ryhmä 2             

  1. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               19,52
              X  17,05  19,52  17,39

P11 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu

  1. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               28,04
  2. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               20,74
  3. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU               19,35
  4. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               18,23

Ryhmä 1             

  1. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               28,04
          28,04  25,46  19,58  26,28

Ryhmä 2             

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               20,74
          19,33  17,18  18,78  20,74
  2. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU               19,35
          19,35      X      X      X
  3. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               18,23
              X  18,23  17,98      X

P13 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu

  1. Justus Lind                             OrimJy              30,36
  2. Väinö Simola                            LahdA               23,12
  3. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               21,38
  4. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU               19,03
  5. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               18,66

Ryhmä 1             

  1. Justus Lind                             OrimJy              30,36
          29,38  30,36      X      X

Ryhmä 2             

  1. Väinö Simola                            LahdA               23,12
          22,05  23,06  22,72  23,12

Ryhmä 3             

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               21,38
              X  21,38  20,87  18,61
  2. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU               19,03
          19,03      X  17,28      X
  3. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               18,66
          17,93      X  17,30  18,66

P13 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu

  1. Justus Lind                             OrimJy              31,65
  2. Väinö Simola                            LahdA               26,28

Ryhmä 1             

  1. Väinö Simola                            LahdA               26,28
          24,01  26,28      X  23,85

Ryhmä 2             

  1. Justus Lind                             OrimJy              31,65
              X  31,65  30,56  29,92
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T11 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu

  1. Riina Heino                             LahdA                3,93          
     
  2. Henna Takki                             LahdA                3,81          
     
  3. Aino-Maria Ainasoja                     HKV                  3,77          
     
  4. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                3,51          
     
  5. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                3,48          
     
  6. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA                3,45          
     
  7. Petra Anttila                           LahdA                3,18          
     
  8. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                2,87          
     
  9. Venla Kortepuro                         LahdA                2,78          
     

Ryhmä 1             

  1. Riina Heino                             LahdA                3,93          
     
          3,85  3,81  3,93  3,89
                                
  2. Henna Takki                             LahdA                3,81          
     
          3,47  3,54  3,73  3,81
                                

Ryhmä 2             

  1. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                3,51          
     
          3,51  3,40  3,30  3,45
                                
  2. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA                3,45          
     
          3,45  3,37  3,36  3,34
                                
  3. Petra Anttila                           LahdA                3,18          
     
          3,12  3,06  3,18  2,97
                                
  4. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                2,87          
     
          2,78  2,73  2,87  2,61
                                
  5. Venla Kortepuro                         LahdA                2,78          
     
          2,44  2,66  2,73  2,78
                                

Ryhmä 3             

  1. Aino-Maria Ainasoja                     HKV                  3,77          
     
          3,68  3,65  3,71  3,77
                                
  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                3,48          
     
          3,48  3,47  3,41     X
                                

T11 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu
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  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                8,67          
     
  2. Riina Heino                             LahdA                8,09          
     
  3. Henna Takki                             LahdA                8,03          
     
  4. Aino-Maria Ainasoja                     HKV                  7,93          
     
  5. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                7,65          
     
  6. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA                7,59          
     
  7. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                7,45          
     
  8. Venla Kortepuro                         LahdA                5,79          
     

Ryhmä 1             

  1. Henna Takki                             LahdA                8,03          
     
          7,62  7,75  8,02  8,03
                                
  2. Aino-Maria Ainasoja                     HKV                  7,93          
     
          7,76  7,78  7,93  7,92
                                

Ryhmä 2             

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                8,67          
     
          8,08  8,22  8,39  8,67
                                
  2. Riina Heino                             LahdA                8,09          
     
          7,86  7,94  7,89  8,09
                                
  3. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                7,65          
     
          7,30  7,30  7,61  7,65
                                
  4. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA                7,59          
     
          7,36  7,54  7,59  7,42
                                
  5. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                7,45          
     
          7,45  7,41  7,35  7,34
                                
  6. Venla Kortepuro                         LahdA                5,79          
     
          5,79     X     X     X
                                

T11 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu

  1. Riina Heino                             LahdA               23,16
  2. Henna Takki                             LahdA               21,56
  3. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               20,47
  4. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA               18,74
  5. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA               16,59
  6. Saana Heino                             LahdA               14,38
  7. Oona Alm                                LahdA               12,87
  8. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               12,38
  9. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               10,08
     Aino-Maria Ainasoja                     HKV                    NM
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Ryhmä 1             

  1. Riina Heino                             LahdA               23,16
          19,39      X      X  23,16
  2. Henna Takki                             LahdA               21,56
          18,57      X  21,56  18,69
  3. Saana Heino                             LahdA               14,38
          13,37  14,38      X      X
     Aino-Maria Ainasoja                     HKV                    NM
        

Ryhmä 2             

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               20,47
          18,93  20,47  16,50      X
  2. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA               18,74
          18,74  16,73      X  17,15
  3. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA               16,59
          16,59      X  14,98  13,57
  4. Oona Alm                                LahdA               12,87
              X  12,63  12,87  12,15
  5. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               12,38
          12,38      X  12,05      X
  6. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               10,08
           7,38      X      X  10,08

T11 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu

  1. Henna Takki                             LahdA               28,91
  2. Riina Heino                             LahdA               25,92
  3. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA               22,46
  4. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               17,58
  5. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA               15,32
  6. Oona Alm                                LahdA               14,88
  7. Aino-Maria Ainasoja                     HKV                 14,01
  8. Saana Heino                             LahdA               14,00
  9. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               10,98
 10. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                8,79

Ryhmä 1             

  1. Henna Takki                             LahdA               28,91
          26,78  26,11  28,91      X
  2. Riina Heino                             LahdA               25,92
          24,36  24,62  25,92  25,58
  3. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA               15,32
          13,12  15,32  14,59  15,02
  4. Oona Alm                                LahdA               14,88
          14,88  14,05  13,49  10,93
  5. Saana Heino                             LahdA               14,00
          13,35  13,01  14,00  12,17
  6. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                8,79
           8,42   7,71   7,38   8,79

Ryhmä 2             

  1. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA               22,46
              X      X  22,46      X
  2. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               17,58
          14,85  13,74  17,58  17,20
  3. Aino-Maria Ainasoja                     HKV                 14,01
              X  14,01      X      X
  4. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               10,98
          10,79  10,07   9,71  10,98

T13 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu

  1. Enni Saarinen                           HämeenlTa            4,51 -0,4     
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  2. Maryana Ishanova                        HämeenlTa            4,26 +0,4     
     
  3. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                3,99 +0,4     
     
  4. Nella Anttila                           LahdA                3,32 +0,4     
     
  5. Roosa Olin                              LahdA                3,07 -1,0     
     

Ryhmä 1             

  1. Nella Anttila                           LahdA                3,32 +0,4     
     
          2,93     X  3,23  3,32
          -0,4        +0,3  +0,4
  2. Roosa Olin                              LahdA                3,07 -1,0     
     
             X     X     X  3,07
                            -1,0

Ryhmä 2             

  1. Enni Saarinen                           HämeenlTa            4,51 -0,4     
     
             X  4,51  4,38  3,92
                -0,4  +0,5  -0,5
  2. Maryana Ishanova                        HämeenlTa            4,26 +0,4     
     
          4,26  4,22     X  4,17
          +0,4  -1,0        -0,7
  3. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                3,99 +0,4     
     
             X  3,93     X  3,99
                +0,2        +0.4

T13 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu

  1. Enni Saarinen                           HämeenlTa           10,02 +0,4     
     
  2. Maryana Ishanova                        HämeenlTa            9,13 -0,3     
     
  3. Nella Anttila                           LahdA                7,70 +0,1     
     
  4. Roosa Olin                              LahdA                7,27 -0,6     
     

Ryhmä 1             

  1. Enni Saarinen                           HämeenlTa           10,02 +0,4     
     
          9,73 10,02  9,96     X
          +0,6  +0,4  +0,3      
  2. Maryana Ishanova                        HämeenlTa            9,13 -0,3     
     
          9,13  8,72  8,96  9,11
          -0,3  -0,8  +0,3  -0,4

Ryhmä 2             

  1. Nella Anttila                           LahdA                7,70 +0,1     
     
          7,40  7,68     X  7,70
          -1,4  -1,4        +0,1
  2. Roosa Olin                              LahdA                7,27 -0,6     
     
             X     X  7,24  7,27
                      -0,3  -0.6
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T13 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu

  1. Mona Heino                              LahdA               24,22
  2. Enni Saarinen                           HämeenlTa           23,73
  3. Roosa Olin                              LahdA               10,61

Ryhmä 1                   
               
  1. Mona Heino                              LahdA               24,22
          22,54      X  24,22      X
  2. Enni Saarinen                           HämeenlTa           23,73
          19,33  23,10  23,73  21,68
  3. Roosa Olin                              LahdA               10,61
              X      X      X  10,61

T13 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu

  1. Mona Heino                              LahdA               30,19
  2. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               21,73
  3. Roosa Olin                              LahdA               11,92

Ryhmä 1             

  1. Mona Heino                              LahdA               30,19
              X  28,89  29,51  30,19
  2. Roosa Olin                              LahdA               11,92
              X   7,81      X  11,92

Ryhmä 2             

  1. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               21,73
          15,11  16,23  21,58  21,73
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